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HRES 559
Expressing support for designation of April 30, 2014, as "Día de los Niños: Celebrating Young Americans".

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Families
Introduced: Apr 29, 2014
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Apr 29, 2014) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-resolution/559 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (2 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D · TX Apr 30, 2014

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Apr 30, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Apr 29, 2014

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Families

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

113 SRES
429 

Related bill Apr 29, 2014: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a
preamble by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S2524; text as passed Senate: CR S2475)

113 SRES
125 

Related bill Apr 25, 2013: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a
preamble by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S3060; text as passed Senate: CR S3049-3050)

Summary  (as of Apr 29, 2014) 

Supports the designation of "Dia de los Ninos: Celebrating Young Americans."

Actions Timeline

Apr 29, 2014: Introduced in House
Apr 29, 2014: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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